Maio/2025 - AC
Total Inativos
Segurados
PMG
PMG - LEI 5.323/19
PMG - LEI 5.071/16
PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE
SAAE - LEI 5.323/19
SAAE - LEI5.071/16
SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA
CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Aposentados

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Pensionistas

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI 5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Qtd FF
1671
1468

0
0
85
103

o o oo o

N
© o

Qtd FF
1050

o O oo

N
© o

Qtd FF
621
511

75

o oocowuoog

Beneficios Pagos

Fundo Financeiro
Valor Beneficios - FF
6.361.173,87
5.032.472,73

603.905,60
531.432,69

3.350,55

190.012,30

Valor Beneficios - FF
4.407.960,28
3.780.206,59

63.371,50
374.369,89

190.012,30

Valor Beneficios - FF
1.953.213,59
1.252.266,14

540.534,10
157.062,80

3.350,55

Fundo Previdenciario

Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
1775 5.724.067,07
193 342.256,53
502 2.020.457,17
902 2.655.286,22
o -
38 48.900,35
30 159.448,45
105 450.616,05
o -
O -
5) 47.102,30
O -
o -
Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
1406 4.885.822,02
67 148.934,55
471 1.919.985,68
730 2.238.097,49
o -
23 37.210,90
30 159.448,45
85 382.144,95
o -
O -
o -
O -
o -
Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
369 838.245,05
126 193.321,98
31 100.471,49
172 417.188,73
o -
15 11.689,45
o -
20 68.471,10
o -
O -
5) 47.102,30
O -
O -

Total

Valor Beneficios
12.085.240,94
5.374.729,26
2.020.457,17
2.655.286,22
603.905,60
580.333,04
159.448,45
450.616,05
3.350,55
47.102,30
190.012,30

Valor Beneficios
9.293.782,30
3.929.141,14
1.919.985,68
2.238.097,49

63.371,50
411.580,79
159.448,45
382.144,95

190.012,30

Valor Beneficios
2.791.458,64
1.445.588,12

100.471,49
417.188,73
540.534,10
168.752,25
68.471,10
3.350,55
47.102,30



